www.FBCWylie.org

Boogie Down 5K Run

First Baptist Church of Wylie , Wylie, TX

Sunday, April 28, 2013

74F Clear 48%H 6mphESE

5K Off :12:00 pm
1M Off :12:05 pm
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Name

Blake Swinney
Mason Mcgee

Anthony Goodman

Jackson Draper
Austin Hinkle
Josh Greenwood
Kolby Atkins
Robert Davis
Trenton Davis
Derek Draper
Guy Draper
Matt Atkins
Kason Atkins
Parker Herzog
Temporary 6991
Kamron Lindberg
Jeremy Bunch
Kaden Lindberg
Bret Shivers
Brayden Baskin
James Mills
Jacob Shivers
Matthew Rollins
Albert Brown
Braden Nardiello
Terry Nardiello
Scott Young
Brian Swinney
Archer Leggett
Temporary 6181
Ken Brockman
Carson Walker
Cole Walker
William Powell
Temporary 6399
Jared Mcgee
Mason Mcgee
David Atamirano
Marcus Alvarez
Myet Miller

Gary Black

56 MALE Runners --- Average Time of

City

Rockwall

Wylie

Allen

Lavon

Wylie
Wylie
Lavon
Lavon

Wylie

Farmersville
Nevada

Farmersville

St. Paul

Murphy
Wylie
Wylie

Plano
Lavon

Lavon

(Age)
(14)
(42)
(50)

(8)
(12)
(36)

(9)
(32)

(7)
(41)

(8)
(36)

(7)
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14:51 | Avg. Age Grade: 32.5%
Chip Time

99
30
62
40
78
50
52
83
24
50
46
11
42
61
88
59
62
35
25
13
62
91
33
53
16
21
20
88
75
90
81
65
39
78
18
74
41
29
70
42
57
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2
3
5
4
8
7
0
4
9
1
4
6
7
6
8
3
4
7
8
2
7
7
9
0
7
8
0
3
9
2
5
1
3

Pace Age Grade OA
8:16.0  49.4%
8:31.3  46.8%
8:32.6  49.6%
8:40.4 56.4%
8:45.8  48.8%
9:30.5 40.1%
9:30.5  49.5%
9:53.8 378% 1
9:57.2 514% 1
10:29.5 37.7% 1
10:32.5 46.4% 1
10:39.1 358% 1
10:39.4 48.0% 1
11:14.6 37.1% 2
11:23.9 2
11:40.6  419% 2
11:42.6 324% 3
11:47.4 385% 3
11:55.3 345% 2
11:57.1 428% 2
11:57.6  319% 3
11:57.9  449% 2
12:32.3  31.8% 4
12:38.5 30.7% 4
12:50.2 312% 4
12:51.2 31.0% 4
13:04.2 33.0% 5
13:54.9 291% 5
15:20.8 6
15:46.9 6
16:09.8 27.1% 7
16:48.7 338% 7
16:53.4 233% 7
17:07.8 223% 8
17:09.2 8
17:11.7  243% 7
17:13.4 312% 8
17:30.3 8
17:45.7 248% 9
17:48.4 231% 9
18:40.6 10

0
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14
15
19
20
21
16
17
22
18
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
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35
37
34
36
38
39
40
41
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Randy Hargrave

Robert Visnick
Tristen Briden

Mario Giamporcaro

Brett Harmon
Randy Gann

Jaden Anderson

Ryan Hadley
Heath Hadley
Rob Hunter
Connor Claseu
Terry Benjamin
Scot Kennedy
Terry Ensley
Jeremy Hillin

Farmersville

Wylie

Wylie
Wylie
Wylie
Leonard
Wylie
Wylie

Wyie
Wylie

Lavon

18:55.54
19:06.61
19:08.01
19:14.87
19:47.64
19:53.95
19:57.48
20:14.67
20:15.25
20:25.31
20:31.35
20:38.04
20:51.33
20:59.74
22:23.93
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19:
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20

20

20

20

20

22

57.

:14.

:15.

:25.

:31.

:38.

:51.

:59.

:23.

23.5%
19.6%
23.7%
20.2%
22.1%
21.0%
22.7%
18.6%
23.2%

22.9%
20.2%
19.9%
20.0%
17.0%

111
116
110
117
125
126
121
132
134
130
127
133
140
141
144

43
44
42
45
47
48
46
51
53
50
49
52
54
55
56
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Name

Madelyn Cheek
Adriana Hernandez
Brooke Greenwood

Ainsley James
Alyssa Hernandez
Bailey Miller

Ally Cheek
Lindsey Workman
Ashley Hernandez
Peyton Bunch

Jennifer Edmondson

Logen Bunch

Jill Walker

Alyssa Math
Megan Emmert
Kristen Hernandez
Dondi Field

Deni Saldana
Lindsey Rollins
Emma Emmert

Liz Parr

Amanda Hernandez

Scarlett Young
6148

Evan Hurley
Tracey Greenwood
Amy Campbell
Bailey Swinney
Sydney Herzog
Kimberlea Burk
Tiffany Burk
Amy Reuthinger
Abbey Minton
Allie Reuthinger
Caty Beth Holstead
Tanya Holstead
Janet Tucker
Leigha Freeman
Heather Leggett
Trinity Murdock
Adeline Leggett
Forlene Powell
Lillie Math
Cheryl Bellamy

91 FEMALE Runners --- Average Time of
City (Age) Half Split

(10)
(37)
Allen (8)
Sachse (9)

Nevada (5)
Nevada (9)

Lavon (36)

Wylie (34)
Wylie (52)

Murphy (42)

Justin (15)
Allen (35)
Wylie (32)

Wylie (15)

Wylie (15)

Lucas (18)
Lucas (46)

Wylie (54)

16:37 | Avg. Age Grade: 30.4%

Chip Time Pace Age Grade

8:17.58 8:17.6 58.3%
9:24.75 9:24.8 459%
9:42.82 9:42.8 52.8%
9:44.27 9:44.3 51.1%
10:35.16 10:35.2  445%
10:42.92 10:42.9  43.0%
11:09.58 11:09.6  46.0%
11:10.93 11:10.9 42.2%
11:11.92 11:11.9 37.6%
11:41.60 11:41.6 495%
11:42.43 11:42.4 35.8%
11:44.35 11:44.4 42.4%
11:45.82 11:45.8 36.5%
12:17.28 12:17.3  38.4%
12:18.22 12:18.2  39.3%
12:21.83 12:21.8 34.3%
12:27.89 12:27.9 41.0%
12:29.98 12:30.0 35.6%
12:32.42 12:32.4 33.5%
12:36.31 12:36.3  39.4%
12:38.81 12:38.8 358%
12:52.40 12:52.4 33.7%
13:02.17 13:02.2  40.8%
13:13.30 13:13.3
13:17.53 13:17.5 33.0%
13:17.93 13:17.9 32.1%
13:19.30 13:19.3 31.6%
13:44.32 13:44.3  32.4%
13:50.81 13:50.8 31.7%
14:23.83 14:23.8 29.3%
14:28.32 14:28.3  20.1%
14:49.69 14:49.7 28.6%
14:50.10 14:50.1 29.6%
14:51.54 14:51.5 29.6%
14:51.85 14:51.9 285%
14:56.51 14:56.5 31.7%
15:04.95 15:05.0 31.4%
15:16.06 15:16.1 28.7%
15:59.10 15:59.1 27.0%
15:59.83 15:59.8 31.1%
16:00.08 16:00.1 34.6%
16:10.42 16:10.4  26.3%
16:18.07 16:18.1 29.7%
16:58.75 16:58.8  30.9%
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
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61
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Nikki Bellamy
Kirsten Mcgee
Sabrina Hargrave
Lauren Alvarez
Mandy Lindberg
Wendy Bunch
Erica Allen

Amy Herzog
Donna Busby

Lori Phillips
Brandy Deacon
Jessica Cohron
Lacy Casper

Lisa Adkins
Brittany Cohron
Kennedy Walker
Bailee Bunch
Jayci James

Lisa Myles
Madison Byrne
Ruby Myles
Stephanie James
Debra Black
Melanie Kennedy

Addison McDonald

Kristi Swinney
Jezabel Gilley
Angela Henson
Dawn Atkins
Carla Gilbert
Bunny Harmon
Mabry Reed
Ashley Perry
Jana Brockman
Maureen Hallman
Jennifer Mccrory
Deb Hunter
Michelle Benjamin
Madison Rau
Mycah Hillin
Lecia Rau

Susan Ensley
Amy Hillin

Ansley Hillin
Elizabeth Murdock
Cassie Harris
Andrea Camp

Wylie

Farmersville

Farmersville
Nevada
Wylie

Wylie

Wylie

Wylie

Wylie

Lavon
Nevada

Sachse

Wylie

Sachse

Wyie
Wylie

Lavon
Wylie
Wylie
Plano

Wyie
Plano

Wylie

Wylie
Wylie

Lavon

Wylie

16:59.60
17:13.16
17:28.08
17:29.53
17:29.60
17:32.22
17:32.54
17:39.38
17:49.94
17:51.09
18:00.66
18:37.99
18:38.01
18:39.44
18:40.80
18:43.19
18:43.68
18:48.53
18:48.72
18:49.01
18:49.10
18:49.23
18:52.49
18:53.88
19:05.21
19:11.13
19:15.22
19:16.01
19:19.95
19:23.50
19:41.61
19:51.57
19:57.71
20:10.42
20:19.36
20:25.87
20:26.03
20:40.17
20:45.36
20:50.09
20:58.17
21:00.23
21:03.16
22:08.77
25:12.15
31:39.44
38:42.66
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20
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21:

22:

25:

31:

38:

32.

32.

39.

49.

51.

:00.

:38.

:38.

:39.

:40.

:43.

:43.

:48.

:48.

:49.

:49.

:49.

:52.

:53.

05.

11.

15.

:16.

23.

41.

51.

57.

:10.

:19.

:25.

:26.

:40.

:45.

:50.

:58.

24.9%
26.3%
30.1%
28.4%
24.1%
24.3%
24.2%
25.1%
27.6%
25.3%
23.8%
22.5%

23.5%
22.5%
25.8%
23.4%
28.3%
23.1%
25.1%
32.2%
24.3%

24.8%
30.3%
23.3%
22.4%
22.1%
22.1%
21.8%
26.7%
21.8%
21.2%
24.1%
20.7%
22.4%

26.5%
25.6%
26.6%
21.8%
21.5%
20.3%

11.6%

105 -

123 -

128 -

138 -



Order of Finish

1M BibName GDAgeGrp AG Start 1stH 2ndH A Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock Time AgeGD
1 349 Blake Swinney (M14) 1 M0-99 1st 26 8:15.99 8:16.0 28.22 8:18.61 49.4%
2 392 Madelyn Cheek (F10) -F0—99 1st 87 8:17.58 8:17.6 2834 8122628 58.3%
3 379 Mason Mcgee (M42) 2 MO0-99 2nd - 8:31.30 8:31.3 29.14 8:31.30 46.8%
4 759 Anthony Goodman (M50) 3 MO0-99 3rd 7.3 8:32.62 8:32.6 29.19 8:39.88 49.6%
5 246 Jackson Draper (M8) 4 MO0-99 4th --- 8:40.40 8:40.4 29.65 8:40.41 56.4%
6 174 Austin Hinkle (M12) 5 MO0-99 5th - 8:45.78 8458 2993 84578 48.8%
7 205 Kolby Atkins (M9) 6 MO0-99 7th - 9:30.52 9:30.5 3250 9:30.52 49.5%
8 374 Adriana Hernandez (F37) -FO-99 2nd 8.0 9:24.75 9:24.8 32.16 9:32.78 45.9%
9 268 Josh Greenwood (M36) 7 MO0-99 6th 155 9:30.50 9:30.5 3250 9:45.96 40.1%
10 267 Brooke Greenwood (F8) -F0—99 3rd 153 9:42.82 9:42.8 33.18 9:58.12 52.8%
11 776 Ainsley James (F9) -FO-99 4th  16.2 9:44.27 9:44.3 33.30 10:00.46 51.1%
12 372 Robert Davis (M32) 8 MO0-99 sth 8.4 9:53.83 9:53.8 33.81 10:02.28 37.8%
13 371 Trenton Davis (M7) 9 MO0-99 9th 8.2 9:57.24 9:57.2 34.04 10:05.43 51.4%
14 245 Guy Draper (M8) 10 MO0-99 1lth -—- 10:32.46 10:32.5 36.04 10:32.46 46.4%
15 242 Derek Draper (M41) 11 MO0-99 1o0th 39 10:29.50 10:29.5 35.86 10:33.38 37.7%
16 393 Alyssa Hernandez (F11) -FO—99 5th 59 10:35.16 10:35.2 36.21 10:41.08 44.5%
17 204 Kason Atkins (M7) 12 M0-99  13th 3.0 10:39.42 10:39.4 36.43 10:42.41 48.0%
18 206 Matt Atkins (M36) 13 M0-99  12th 36 10:39.11 10:39.1 36.43 10:42.73 35.8%
19 175 Bailey Miller (F12) -F0—99 6th 11.0 10:42.92 10:42.9 36.61 10:53.90 43.0%
20 286 Parker Herzog (M13) 14 MO0-99 l4th 4.2 11:14.61 11:14.6 38.43 11:18.80 37.1%
21 377 Ashley Hernandez (F19) -F0—99 9th 7.3 11:11.92 11:11.9 38.26 11:19.23 37.6%
22 391 Ally Cheek (F8) -FO—99 7th 101 11:09.58 11:09.6 38.15 11:19.65 46.0%
23 142 Lindsey Workman (F11) -FO-99 gth 9.1 11:10.93 11:10.9 38.20 11:20.02 42.2%
24 991 Temporary 6991 (M) 15 MO0-99 15th 3.8 11:23.88 11:23.9 38.94 11:27.72
25 153 Jennifer Edmondson (F28) -FO-99 11th - 11:42.43 11:42.4 40.03 11:42.43 35.8%
26 990 Bret Shivers (M46) 16 M0-99  19th 1.4 11:55.25 11:55.3 40.77 11:56.61 34.5%
27 141 Brayden Baskin (M7) 17 M0-99  20th - 11:57.13 11:57.1 40.88 11:57.13 42.8%
28 346 Jacob Shivers (M6) 18 MO0-99 22th -—- 11:57.91 11:57.9 40.88 11:57.91 44.9%
29 313 Kamron Lindberg (M8) 19 MO0-99 leth 18.0 11:40.59 11:40.6 39.91 11:58.60 41.9%
30 227 Peyton Bunch (F5) -F0—99 10th 19.0 11:41.60 11:416 39.97 12:00.55 49.5%
31 225 Jeremy Bunch (M35) 20 M0-99  17th 18.0 11:42.62 11:42.6 40.03 12:00.63 32.4%
32 226 Logen Bunch (F9) -FO-99 12th 16.9 11:44.35 11:44.4 40.14 12:01.28 42.4%
33 356 Jill Walker (F36) -FO—99 13th 16.6 11:45.82 11:45.8 40.20 12:02.41 36.5%
34 312 Kaden Lindberg (M10) 21 M0-99  18th 18.1 11:47.35 11:47.4 4031 12:0546 38.5%
35 284 Kristen Hernandez (F34) -FO-99 16th - 12:21.83 12:21.8 4225 12:21.83 34.3%
36 195 James Mills (M36) 22 M0-99  21th 258 11:57.62 11:57.6 40.88 12:23.44 31.9%
37 251 Dondi Field (F52) -FO-99 17th - 12:27.89 12:27.9 4259 12:27.89 41.0%
38 169 Deni Saldana (F14) -FO-99 18th - 12:29.98 12:30.0 42.71 12:29.98 35.6%
39 144 Megan Emmert (F10) -FO-99 15th 155 12:18.22 12:18.2 42.08 12:33.73 39.3%
40 397 Alyssa Math (F11) -FO-99 14th 175 12:17.28 12:17.3 42.02 12:34.79 38.4%
41 145 Emma Emmert (F9) -F0-99 20th - 12:36.31 12:36.3 43.11 12:36.31 39.4%
42 384 Lindsey Rollins (F30) -FO-99 19th 6.9 12:32.42 12:32.4 42.88 12:39.33 33.5%
43 385 Matthew Rollins (M42) 23 M0-99  23th 7.3 12:32.33 12:32.3 42.88 12:39.58 31.8%
44 221 Albert Brown (M17) 24 M0-99  24th 26 12:38.53 12:385 43.22 12:41.11 30.7%
45 333  Liz Parr (F42) -FO-99 21th 24 12:38.81 12:38.8 43.22 12:41.26 35.8%




46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
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80
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84
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87
88
89
90
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1375 AmandaHemandez (F16) [BBJFo-99  22th 6.9 12:52.40 12:52.4 44.02 12:59.33 33.7%
326 Braden Nardiello (M15) 25 M0-99  25th 125 12:50.16 12:50.2 43.90 13:02.64 31.2%
328 Terry Nardiello (M42) 26 M0-99  26th 124 12:51.21 12:51.2 43.96 13:03.60 31.0%
148 (F) B0 2:th 06 13:13.30 131133 4522 13:13.88

771 Evan Hurley (F15) Biroos  2stn 23 13:17.53 131175 4544 13:19.88 33.0%
364 Scarlett Young (F7) BJro%  23th 192 13:02.17 13:02.2 4459 13:21.35 40.8%
365 Scott Young (M52) 27 M0-99  27th 17.4 13:04.20 13:04.2 4470 13:2157 33.0%
236 Amy Campbell (F32) Balrooe  27tn 30 13:19.30 13:119.3 4556 13:22.25 31.6%
274 Tracey Greenwood (F35)  [EfJFo-99  26th 180 13:17.93 13:17.9 4544 13:3592 32.1%
348 Bailey Swinney (F14) Bilros 28th 509 13:44.32 13:443 4698 13:5021 32.4%
287 Sydney Herzog (F15) oo 2ot 13:50.81 13:50.8 47.33 13:50.81 31.7%
350 Brian Swinney (M44) 28 M0-99  28th 4.4 13:54.88 13549 4755 13:59.26 29.1%
197 Kimberlea Burk (F32) [BoJro9 oth 52 14:23.83 14:238 4921 14:29.06 29.3%
194 Tiffany Burk (F32) Ellroo  ien 40 14:28.32 14:283 4949 14:3317 29.1%
340 Amy Reuthinger (F18) BElroo  32tn 120 14:49.69 14:49.7 5069 150171 28.6%
297 Caty Beth Holstead (F18)  [JgBJF0-99  35th 110 14:51.85 145519 50.80 15:02.82 28.5%
322 Abbey Minton (F15) oo 33tn 128 14:50.10 14:50.1 50.75 15:02.85 29.6%
339 Allie Reuthinger (F15) BBlrooe  scn 127 14:51.54 14:515 50.80 15:04.25 29.6%
208 Tanya Holstead (F46) Balro90 z6th 129 14:56.51 14:56.5 51.09 15:09.37 31.7%
172 Janet Tucker (F46) Ellroos  37en 152 15:04.95 15:050 51.54 15:20.11 31.4%
185 Leigha Freeman (F39) BElrooe  3stn 140 15:16.06 15:16.1 52.23 15:30.98 28.7%
1309 Archer Leggett (M3) 29 M0-99  29th 104 15:20.75 15:20.8 52.46 15:31.17

189 Trinity Murdock (F9) B8lrooe  sotn 009 15:59.83 15:59.8 54.68 16:00.69 31.1%
181 Temporary 6181 (M) 30 M0-99  30th 202 15:46.90 15:46.9 53.94 16:07.14

216 Ken Brockman (M54) 31 M0-99  31th 05 16:09.81 16:09.8 5525 16:10.28 27.1%
311 Heather Leggett (F37) J@jroos  otn 112 15:59.10 15:59.1 54.68 16:10.29 27.0%
308 Adeline Leggett (F6) Elros  41th 110 16:00.08 16:00.1 54.74 16:11.05 34.6%
193 Forlene Powell (F34) Blroos  s2cn 157 16:10.42 16104 5531 16:26.10 26.3%
396 Lillie Math (F10) EElroo  e3tn 173 16:18.07 16:18.1 5576 16:35.33 29.7%
207 Cheryl Bellamy (F54) JEJro9  sitn 32 16:58.75 16:58.8 58.05 17:01.92 30.9%
211 Nikki Bellamy (F18) EBlroo  sstn 33 16:59.60 16:59.6 5810 17:02.91 24.9%
354 Carson Walker (M5) 32 M0-99  32th 215 16:48.65 16:48.7 57.47 17:10.12 33.8%
355 Cole Walker (M16) 33 M0-99  33th 237 16:53.39 16:53.4 57.76 17:17.12 23.3%
378 Jared Mcgee (M13) 34 M0-99  36th 90 17:11.74 17:117 5879 17:20.73 24.3%
192 William Powell (M36) 35 M0-99  34th 13.0 17:07.78 17:07.8 5856 17:20.74 22.3%
381 Kirsten Mcgee (F13) J@jroos  sctn 82 17:13.16 17:132 5890 17:21.35 26.3%
380 Mason Mcgee (M6) 36 M0-99  37th 84 17:13.41 17:13.4 5890 17:21.76 31.2%
399 Temporary 6399 (M) 37 M0-99  35th 17.1 17:09.18 17:09.2 5867 17:26.27

190 Lauren Alvarez (F9) Ellrooe  sstn 63 17:29.53 17:295 50.81 17:35.83 28.4%
152 David Atamirano (M) 38 M0-99  38th 7.1 17:30.29 17:303 59.87 17:37.43

285 Amy Herzog (F40) EElroo  s2en 17:39.38 17:39.4 60.38 17:39.38 25.1%
703 Erica Allen (F18) EBlroos  sien 71 17:32.54 17:325 50.98 17:39.60 24.2%
280 Sabrina Hargrave (F54)  [BJFo-99  47tnh 235 17:28.08 17:28.1 59.76 17:51.61 30.1%
229 Wendy Bunch (F35) Bllroos  sotn 196 17:32.22 17:322 50.98 17:51.79 24.3%
314 Mandy Lindberg (F32) Balroos  eotn 224 17:29.60 17:29.6 59.81 17:52.02 24.1%
191 Marcus Alvarez (M11) 39 MO-99  39th 64 17:45.70 17:457 60.72 17:52.14 24.8%
232 Donna Busby (F49) Bilrooe  stn 90 17:49.94 17:49.9 60.95 17:50.85 27.6%
196 Myet Miller (M46) 40 MO-99  40th 11.9 17:48.42 17:48.4 60.90 18:00.35 23.1%



94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

335 Lori Phillips (F42) BAlo-9 s4th 95 17:51.09 17:51.1 61.07 18:00.58 25.3%
143 Brandy Deacon (F36) Balro ss5th 26 18:00.66 18:00.7 61.58 18:03.28 23.8%
998 Lacy Casper (F) a0 s7th 57 18:38.01 18:38.0 63.75 18:43.71

201 Lisa Adkins (F15) Bilro-o> ssth 53 18:39.44 18:39.4 63.80 18:44.76 23.5%
388 Jessica Cohron (F22) Bajro-o9 s6th 72 18:37.99 18:38.0 63.69 18:45.17 22.5%
387 Brittany Cohron (F19) Bo-o9 s9th 54 18:40.80 18:40.8 63.86 18:46.17 22.5%
367 Gary Black (M) 41 M0-99  4lth 838 18:40.57 18:40.6 63.86 18:49.37

368 Debra Black (F) [Eao-9 7th 18:52.49 18:52.5 64.55 18:52.49

395 Madison Byrne (F11) [Elo-o9 s4th 52 18:49.01 18:49.0 64.37 18:54.18 25.1%
325 Ruby Myles (F64) o9 65th 74 18:49.10 18:49.1 64.37 18:56.46 32.2%
140 Lisa Myles (F38) [Edro-o0 e3th 81 18:48.72 18:48.7 64.32 18:56.83 23.1%
299 Melanie Kennedy (F45) o9 ssth 42 18:53.88 18:53.9 64.60 18:58.12 24.8%
778 Jayci James (F7) o9  s2th 171 18:48.53 18:485 64.32 19:05.62 28.3%
224 Bailee Bunch (F15) g8 ro-9  61th 234 18:43.68 18:43.7 64.03 19:07.11 23.4%
357 Kennedy Walker (F10) [Ellro-o9  soth 240 18:43.19 18:43.2 64.03 19:07.23 25.8%
779 Stephanie James (F43) B o090  s5th 199 18:49.23 18:49.2 64.37 19:09.10 24.3%
394 Tristen Briden (M10) 42 M0-99  44th 52 19:08.01 19:08.0 65.46 19:13.19 23.7%
279 Randy Hargrave (M56) 43 M0-99  42th 217 18:55.54 18:555 64.72 19:17.22 23.5%
351 Kristi Swinney (F41) o0 7oth 63 19:11.13 19:11.1 65.63 19:17.48 23.3%
203 Dawn Atkins (F35) @ oo 73t - 19:19.95 19:20.0 66.08 19:19.95 22.1%
318 Addison McDonald (F5) oo  soth 177 19:05.21 19:05.2 6529 19:22.95 30.3%
266 Carla Gilbert (F33) @0 7etn - 19:23.50 19:235 66.31 19:23.50 21.8%
353  Robert Visnick (M32) 44 MO-99  43th 17.3 19:06.61 19:06.6 65.34 19:23.93 19.6%
265 Mario Giamporcaro (M17) 45 M0-99  45th 134 19:14.87 19:14.9 65.80 19:28.29 20.2%
167 Jezabel Gilley (F37) @ o0 71th 240 19:15.22 19:15.2 65.86 19:39.23 22.4%
390 Angela Henson (F35) @ o> 72th 239 19:16.01 19:16.0 65.91 19:39.90 22.1%
338 Mabry Reed (F16) B0 st - 19:51.57 19:51.6 67.91 19:51.57 21.8%
202 Jaden Anderson (M10) 46 M0-99  48th 86 19:57.48 19:57.5 68.25 20:06.09 22.7%
334 Ashley Perry (F18) @00 77th 87 19:57.71 19:57.7 68.25 20:06.45 21.2%
283 Bunny Harmon (F54) o 75th 274 19:41.61 19:41.6 67.34 20:09.06 26.7%
214 Jana Brockman (F48) @ o0 78t 47 20:10.42 20:10.4 68.99 20:15.12 24.1%
282 Brett Harmon (M54) 47 M0-99  46th 27.9 19:47.64 19:47.6 67.68 20:15.55 22.1%
258 Randy Gann (M48) 48 M0-99  47th 237 19:53.95 19:54.0 68.02 20:17.67 21.0%
173 Connor Claseu (M9) 49 M0-99  52th - 20:31.35 20:31.4 7019 20:31.35 22.9%
171 Deb Hunter (F) @ oo e1tnh 99 20:26.03 20:26.0 69.90 20:35.95

160 Jennifer Mccrory (F43) @ ro-o0 soth 113 20:25.87 20:25.9 69.85 20:37.15 22.4%
170 Rob Hunter (M) 50 M0-99  5lth 12.6 20:25.31 20:25.3 69.85 20:37.91

278 Maureen Hallman (F30)  [J@lJFo-99  79th 191 20:19.36 20:19.4 69.51 20:38.45 20.7%
277 Ryan Hadley (M34) 51 M0-99  49th 258 20:14.67 20:14.7 69.22 20:40.48 18.6%
187 Terry Benjamin (M48) 52 M0-99  53th 3.3 20:38.04 20:38.0 70.59 20:41.35 20.2%
275 Heath Hadley (M9) 53 M0-99  50th 27.5 20:15.25 20:15.3 69.28 20:42.70 23.2%
199 Michelle Benjamin (F57)  [J§BJFo-99  s2th 3.0 20:40.17 20:40.2 70.70 20:43.17 26.5%
337 Madison Rau (F7) JE8ro-o9  e3th 114 20:45.36 20:45.4 70.99 20:56.81 25.6%
336 Lecia Rau (F43) oo estn - 20:58.17 20:58.2 71.73 20:58.17 21.8%
294 Mycah Hillin (F6) o9 eath 115 20:50.09 20:50.1 71.27 21:01.55 26.6%
288 Amy Hillin (F35) o0 &7t 21:03.16 21:032 72.01 21:03.16 20.3%
300 Scot Kennedy (M47) 54 M0-99  54th 14.1 20:51.33 20:51.3 71.33 21:05.41 19.9%
248 Terry Ensley (M49) 55 M0-99  55th 215 20:59.74 20:59.7 71.79 21:21.21 20.0%



142
143
144
145
146
147

| 247 Susan Ensley (F42) [Ero90 seth 215 21:00.23 21:00.2 71.84 21:21.69 21.5%
289 Ansley Hillin (F4) B8 ro90  ssth 136 22:08.77 22:08.8 7572 22:22.41
293 Jeremy Hillin (M36) 56 M0-99  56th . 22:23.93 22:23.9 7658 22:23.93 17.0%
188 | Elizabeth Murdock (F) o soth - 25:12.15 25:12.2 86.21 25:12.15
151 Cassie Harris (F) [ggro-99  ooth 31:39.44 31:39.4 108.28 31:39.44
233 Andrea Camp (F41) B0 oith 38:42.66 38:42.7 132.40 38:42.66 11.6%

-Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.

Average Finish Time: ~ 15:56

/\ Positive Split
/\ Negative Split

Average Age Grade: ~ 31.20%

4 Timing provided by:

A\ DeltaViewTiming.com



